VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Iltem C-16
Radford University

ltem C-16 (Not set out) First vear,  Secondyear
Improvements: Install Combined Heating and Power Cogeneration Facility $16,000,000 $0
(18598)
Fund Sources:
General $11,200,000 $0
Higher Education Operating $4,800,000 $0
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